
110

14

Tunnels

104

9
4

78

TC
P

TC
B

Tunnel
1
7

0

1
7
9

1
8

1

5
1
.1

m

W
ard B

dy

5
3

.3
m

4

LYTTELTON CLOSE

1
8

3

1
3

9

1

28

9
0

70

96

S
ta

16

S
helter

19 to 23

1
7
7

7
2

4
9
.7

m

C
R

1
1
5

4
9
.4

m

88

S
ub

15

1
7

5

El

Prim
rose H

ill

9

66

82

1

7
6

1
1
2

106

1
6
9

1
3

KIN
G

 H
EN

R
Y'S

 RO
AD

H
AW

TREY RO
AD

1
9

Tunnel

17

1
2

0

1
2
7

84

3

A
ir S

haft

El S
ub S

ta

3

1
7
3

1
1

4

LOWER MERTON RISE

1
0

4

5

21

5

1

1
7

1

M
etres

0
2

0
4
0

6
0

8
0

1
0
0

2
0

527073m

527273m

527073m

527273m

1
8

4
0
8

0
m

1
8
4
0

8
0
m

1
8

4
2
8

0
m

1
8
4
2

8
0
m

2
7
1

2
7
2

2
7
1

2
7
2

8
4
1

8
4
2

8
4
1

8
4
2

R
E

V
D

A
T

E
R

E
V

IS
IO

N
 N

O
T

E
S

:

R
E

V
IS

IO
N

S

K
E

Y

JO
B

T
IT

LE

K
A

S
IA

W
H

IT
F

IE
L

D
@

G
M

A
IL.C

O
M

T
: 0

2
0

 7
5

8
6

9624
M

: 0
7

9
8

5
0

3
5

333

N
O

T
E

S

1
.2
.

3
.

D
o no

t scale from
 this draw

in
g.

A
ll d

im
en

sion
s to

 b
e ch

ecke
d on

 site by the
 con

tracto
r an

d su
ch

 d
im

en
sion

s to
 b

e his re
sp

on
sibility.

R
ep

ort all draw
in

g erro
rs, om

ission
s an

d discre
pa

ncie
s to

 the
 a

rchite
ct/d

esigner.

K
A

S
IA

 W
H

IT
F

IE
L

D
 D

E
S

IG
N

L
O

C
A

T
IO

N
 P

L
A

N

E
X

0

1
:1

25
0@

A
3

S
C

A
LE

S
T

A
T

U
S

R
E

V
IS

IO
N

P
R

O
JE

C
T

 N
O

.
D

R
A

W
IN

G
 N

O
.

D
A

T
E

M
A

P

2
 L

Y
T

T
E

LT
O

N
 C

LO
S

E
L

O
N

D
O

N
 N

W
3 3S

R

L
C

2

2
021

.01
.26


